   UNDERGROUND & OVERHEAD CONSTRUCTION • HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING • LINE MAINTENANCE
TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
CATALOG
DUCT RODDERS
& ACCESSORIES
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US2
The Biggest Range of Wire Pulling Accessories and Drilling Fluid Additives
Are you planning a building project and looking for the most amazing prices on tools and accessories? Build It Right, Inc. is your one stop shop that provides the

• Friction brake and safety roller feed
• Operates vertically or horizontally
• 1,-000 lb pull/tensile strength
• Dimensions: 34"H x 26.5"L x 15.5"W
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 21
GOOD BUDDY® II
BIG BUDDY®
MEGA BUDDY®
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
11A-25-400M 400' x 3/8" 11A-400RRM
11A-25-500M 500' x 3/8" 11A-500RRM
11A-25-600M 600' x 3/8" 11A-600RRM
11A-25-1000M 1000 x 3/5" 11A-25-1000RRM
To order 3/8" Good Buddy II with All-Terrain Wheels, add AWK to part number. Example 11A-25-400M-AWK
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
11-38-400M 400' x 1/2" 11-400RRM
11-38-500M 500' x 1/2" 11-500RRM
11-38-600M 600' x 1/2" 11-600RRM
11-38-800M 800' x 1/2" 11-800RRM
11-38-1000M 1000' x 1/2" 11-1000RRM
To order 3/8" Big Buddy with All-Terrain Wheels, add AWK to part number. Example 11A-28-400M-AWK
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
11-38-1500M 1,500 x 1/2" 11-1500RRM
3/8" Diameter Rod - Increased Length for Longer Runs
•400', 500' and 600' lengths
• Oversized wheels support weight of longer rod
• Frame handle and wheels for transport

• Trace sewer laterals (up to 4" in diameter) to avoid cross bores
• Locate fiber optic cable in plastic pipe without tracer wire
• Bend Radius: 2.5"
• Locate fiber optic micro duct during fiber-to-the-home applications
• Fiberglass will not rust during plumbing applications
• Accessory Kit included
• Dimensions: 22"H x 17"L x 7"W
1/4" Diameter Rod - For Tracing Small or Conduit Pipes
• Bend Radius 4"
• Locate sewer laterals to confirm no cross bore has occurred
• Locate ductile iron, plastic tile or concrete pipe
• For use in conduit with an inside diameter between 1" and 2"
• Marked every 5 ft. (Metric every 1m)
• Dimensions: 36.25"H x 24"L x 13"W
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
15-18-100 100' x 1/8" 15-18-100RR
15-18-150 150' x 1/8" 15-18-150RR
15-18-200 200' x 1/8" 15-18-200RR
15-18-250 250 x 1/8" 15-18-250RR
   15-18-300 300' x 1/8" 15-18-300RR
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
15-316-100 100' x 3/16" 15-316-100RR
15-316-150 150' x 3/16" 15-316-150RR
15-316-200 200' x 3/16" 15-316-200RR
15-316-250 250 x 3/16" 15-316-250RR
   15-316-300 300' x 3/16" 15-316-300RR
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
16-14-300M 300' x 1/4" 16-300RRM
16-14-400M 400' x 1/4" 16-400RRM
16-14-500M 500' x 1/4" 16-500RRM
16-14-600M 600' x 1/4" 16-600RRM
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US24
DUCT HUNTER® TRACEABLE RODDERS
DUCT HUNTER™
DUCT HUNTER™

• Bend Radius: 6"
• Locate ductile iron, plastic, tile or concrete pipe
• Traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
• Dimensions: 40"H x 32"L x 18"W
7/16" Diameter Rod - Rigid Frame and Wheel Construction for Maximum Portability
• Drag brake and safety feed eye to control pay out.
• 9" Bending Radius
• 800lb Pull/Tensile Strength
• Traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
• For use in conduit with an inside diameter 4" or larger
• Male end ferrule: 3/8"-16 thread pitch
• Includes End Ferrule and Pulling Eye
• Accessory Kit included
• Dimensions: 48"H x 44"L x 21"W
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
12-516-300M 300' x 5/16" 12-300RRM
12-516-400M 400' x 5/16" 12-400RRM
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
12A-516-500M 500' x 5/16" 12A-500RRM
12A-516-600M 600' x 5/16" 12A-600RRM
12A-516-700M 700' x 5/16" 12A-700RRM
12A-516-800M 800' x 5/16" 12A-800RRM
12A-516-1200M 1200 x 5/16" 12A-1200RRM
To order 5/16” Duct Hunter with All-Terrain Wheels, add AWK to part number. Example: 12A-516-700M-AWK
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
13-716-400M 400' x 7/16" 13-400RRM
13-716-500M 500' x 7/16" 13-500RRM
13-716-600M 600' x 7/16" 13-600RRM
13-716-800M 800' x 7/16" 13-800RRM
14-716-1000M 1000' x 7/16" 13-1000RRM
To order 7/16” Duct Hunter with All-Terrain Wheels, add AWK to part number. Example: 13-716-400M-AWK
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 25
DUCT HUNTER® RODDER ACCESSORIES
Accessories Description 1/8"

• No Blow-by while feeding rod into live main up to 125 PSI
• Less disruptions to roads and landscapes
• 600 feet of 1/4" diameter traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
• Stuffing Box and Accessory Kit included
• Dimensions: 34"H x 26.5"L x 15.5"W
5/16" Diameter Rod Flexible Rod
Live Tracer™ Traceable Rodder with an electrofusion insertion tee is designed to locate live gas
mains with no blow-by connecting a transmitter to the Live Tracer™ to energize the unit with a
specific frequency and radiates a signal to the surface where a receiver detects the frequency.
• No Blow-by while feeding rod into live main up to 125 PSI
• Less disruptions to roads and landscapes
• 600 feet of 1/4" diameter traceable fiberglass rod marked every 5 feet
• Stuffing Box and Accessory Kit included
• Dimensions: 34"H x 26.5"L x 15.5"W
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
16-14-600M-GL 600' x 1/4" 16-600RRM
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
12-516-300M-GL 300' x 5/16" 12-300RRM
12-516-400M-GL 400' x 5/16" 12-400RRM
Part No. Size Replacement Reel
12A-516-500M-GL 500' x 5/16" 12A-500RRM
12A-516-600M-GL 600' x 5/16" 12A-600RRM
12A-516-700M-GL 700' x 5/16" 12A-700RRM
12A-516-800M-GL 800' x 5/16" 12A-800RRM
12A-516-1200M-GL 1200' x 5/16" 12A-1200RRM
BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US 27
LIVE TRACER™ RODDER ACCESSORIES
Accessories Description 1/4 " Live Tracer™ 5/16" Live Tracer™
Accessory Kit

BUILD IT RIGHT LLC • 888-206-3044 • WWW.BUILDITRIGHT.US30
LIVE TRACER™ FOR GAS & WATER SERVICE LINES
1/8" Live Tracer™ Includes Accessory Kit & Stuffing Box 3/16" Live Tracer™ Includes Accessory Kit & Stuffing Box
Applications For Service Lines 1/2" to 1" and Tight Bends For Service Lines 3/4" to 1-1/2"
Features Trace live gas & water service lines from the meter to the main
Lengths Available 100' - 300' (30.5 - 91.4m) 100' - 300' (30.5 - 91.4m)
Recommended Conduit 1/2" - 1" (15 - 25mm) 3/4" - 1-1/2" (20 - 40mm)
Minimum Bend Radius 1.75" (4.5cm) 2.5" (6.4cm)
Pull strength 150 lb (67.9 kg) 300 lb (135.8 kg)
Accessory Kit with Stuffing Box Included 15-18-SB-KIT Included 15-316-SB-KIT
Dimensions 22"H x 17" L x 7"W 22"H x 17" L x 7"W
Weights 11.1 - 15.0 lb 11.6 - 15 lb
Live Tracer™
 w/Bullet Trip
Size Replacement Canister
15-18-100-GLFT 100' x 1/8" 15-18-100RR-GL
15-18-150-GLFT 150' x 1/8" 15-18-150RR-GL
15-18-200-GLFT 200' x 1/8" 15-18-200RR-GL
15-18-250-GLFT 250' x 1/8" 15-18-250RR-GL
15-18-300-GLFT 300' x 1/8" 15-300-RR-GL
15-316-100-GGLFT 100' x 3/16" 15-100RR-GL
15-316-150-GLFT 150' x 3/16" 15-150RR-GL
15-316-200-GLFT 200' x 3/16" 15-200RR-GL
15-316-250-GLFT 250' x 3/16" 15-250RR-GL
15-316-300-GLFT 300' x 3/16" 15-300RR-GL
Live Tracer™
 w/Flexible Trip
Size Replacement Canister
15-18-100-GLFT 100' x 1/8" 15-18-100RR-GL

Accessory Kit without Stuffing Box Canvas storage bag, 3 spare screws, 6 spare O-rings, lubricating wipes, hex wrench, spare
bullet tip & tapered tip with adhesive, static grounding cable
15-18-KIT_No SB 15-316-KIT_No SB
Lubricating Wipes Lubricates rod for easier insertion through Stuffing Box. Canister of 20 wipes, non-toxic 15-WIPE or 15-WIPE-B (12 ct. box quantity)
Hex Wrench 5/32" Ball-nose hex wrench for 1/8" and 3/16" Stuffing Boxes 15-HW532
Grounding Cables Grounding clip, gas tracer 15-GC
Stuffing Box Stuffing Box with 6 O-rings, 3 spare screws, 3/4" NPT pipe nipple 15-18-SB 15-SB
O-Rings 12-pack of O-rings for Stuffing Box 15-18-170-GW 15-170-GW
Spare Screws 3-pack of screws for Stuffing Box 15-172
Repair Adhesive Adhesive, applicator, emery cloth 9-167
Replacement Terminal Contact terminal replacement kit, includes external and internal terminals, end ferrule,
adhesive, emery cloth
15-18-LUG 15-LUG
Bullet Tip Repair Kit Bullet tip, adhesive, emery cloth - guides rod from riser to service transition 15-18-146-GW 15-146-GW
Tapered Tip Repair Kit Tapered tip, adhesive, emery cloth - guides rod from riser to service transition 15-146-GW-T
Flex Tip Repair Kit Flex tip, adhesive, emery cloth 15-18-168 15-163GLFT
Stuffing Box O-Rings Spare Screws Replacement
Terminal
Flexible Tip
Repair Kit